PKCELL OEM CR123A 3V 1500mAh Li-MnO2 Battery Manufacturer
PKCELL CR123A 3V 1500mAh Li-MnO2 Battery
Nominal Voltage(V): 3.0
Max. Dimensions(mm× Mm): φ 17.0× 34.5
Weight(g): 16
Standard CapacityCurrent(mAhmA): 1400mAH/1500mAh
Continuous Discharge Current(mA):10mA to 2.0V at 20 ± 3°C
Operating Temperature(° C): -40~+85°C

Dia
meter(mm)
Max.
Height(mm)
Ref
erence
Weight(g)
TestTempera
ture(°C)
CR17345(CR1
23A)
3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 34.5 16 23±3
CR15H270(CR
2)
3v 850.0 10 2 15.6 27.0 11 23±3
CR17335 3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 33.5 16 23±3
CR14250 3v 650.0 10 2 14.5 25.0 10 23±3
CR14505 3v 1400.0 10 2 14.5 50.5 17 23±3
CR14335 3v 800.0 10 2 14.5 33.5 13 23±3
CR17450 3v 2000.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17450 3v 2400.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17505 3v 2300.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
CR17505 3v 2700.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
CR18505 3v 2500 10 2 18.5 50.5 35 20±3
CR11108(CR1
/3N)
3v 160.0 1 2 11.6 10.8 3.3 23±3
CR-V3 6v 3000.0 20 2 29X14.5X52 34 23±3